
Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI OPEN

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 10 km

Płeć

23KALETA SEBASTIAN KOSZALIN 00:42:4000:42:401 M
20KURKUL JANEK PAŁÓWKO KB Bryza Postomino 00:43:3900:43:392 M
41KURKOWSKI PIOTR KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 00:43:4900:43:493 M
18BRZEZIŃSKI JAN BIAŁOGARD Białogard biega 00:44:5700:44:574 M
19ROMANOWSKI PRZEMEK SZCZECINEK TeamBiegowySzczecinek 00:45:1600:45:165 M
12WOJCIECHOWICZ JACEK KOSZALIN PASJA Team 00:46:0700:46:076 M
17PUCEK PAWEŁ SZCZECINEK 00:46:3800:46:387 M
43ŚWITLIŃSKI DAMIAN KOŁOBRZEG 00:47:3000:47:308 M
45BARTKOWIAK WOJCIECH KOSZALIN 00:48:5100:48:519 M
26WOŁOWIEC PRZEMEK KOSZALIN parkrun Koszalin 00:48:5800:48:5810 M
10PURGAL DAREK SZCZECINEK 00:49:5300:49:5311 M
38BOCZEK BARTŁOMIEJ KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 00:50:0500:50:0512 M
4ĆWIKLIŃSKI ANDRZEJ ROSNOWO 00:50:1600:50:1613 M
3ŚWIDERSKI MARCIN KOSZALIN 00:50:2200:50:2214 M

13SZTUK MICHAŁ KOSZALIN 00:50:4700:50:4715 M
25KRAWCZYK KAMIL KOSZALIN 00:50:4900:50:4916 M
2BIELIŃSKA IWONA KOSZALIN Nocna Ściema 00:50:5600:50:5617 K
1BIELIŃSKI MICHAŁ KOSZALIN Nocna Ściema 00:50:5800:50:5818 M

28WIŚNIEWSKI ADAM ŻELIMUCHA EU PETARDA 00:51:3000:51:3019 M
5PAJĄCZKOWSKI EMIL BĘDZINO 00:51:4700:51:4720 M

31BAWOŁ ANDRZEJ KRĘPA Biegamy 00:53:1100:53:1121 M
37GOSPODARCZYK ADAM KOSZALIN 00:53:4100:53:4122 M
32DZIURA ZBIGNIEW KOSZALIN 00:53:4900:53:4923 M
40STOKROCKI WOJCIECH KOSZALIN 00:54:3400:54:3424 M
11SKOWYRSKI JANUSZ KOSZALIN BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN 00:54:5400:54:5425 M
22POSPIESZNY GRZEGORZ KOSZALIN KOWR TEAM 00:56:2800:56:2826 M
27KONDAK ANNA STOISŁAW 00:56:3700:56:3727 K
42ORŁOWSKI PAWEŁ SIANÓW 00:56:3800:56:3828 M
6DUDZIAK PIOTR KOSZALIN Biegolas 00:57:0000:57:0029 M

39PISKORZ-WILCZAK IWONA KONIKOWO KDN 00:57:0500:57:0530 K
7BORUC BARBARA SZCZECINEK 00:57:0600:57:0631 K

24PIŁAT WIESŁAW KOSZALIN Parkrun Koszalin 00:57:1800:57:1832 M
35CHOMA EDYTA KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 00:57:5500:57:5533 K
21SUCHODOLSKA ALEKSANDRA ROSNOWO 00:58:5600:58:5634 K
44ULMAN WERONIKA KOSZALIN 00:59:0200:59:0235 K
15ADAMCZAK PAWEŁ KRĘPA 00:59:2700:59:2736 M
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI OPEN

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 10 km

Płeć

30JÓZEFOWSKI KRYSTIAN KOSZALIN DHL ULTRA TRAIL 01:01:1801:01:1837 M
112OSOBNIAK RYSZARD KOSZALIN 01:01:2601:01:2638 M
34OZIMKOWSKA DOBROSŁAWA BIAŁOGARD 01:03:1601:03:1639 K
36KURKOWSKA WIOLETA KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 01:03:3201:03:3240 K
33CZERNIAK MAGDALENA BIAŁOGARD 01:03:4601:03:4641 K
9BEDNARZ KATARZYNA KOŁOBRZEG Nessi team 01:08:1601:08:1642 K

29SONTOWSKA ANNA KOSZALIN 01:08:1601:08:1643 K
8PIĄTKOWSKA URSZULA KOSZALIN BIEGNIĘCI TEAM KOSZALI 01:08:1801:08:1844 K

14BIELIŃSKA JOANNA KOSZALIN 01:12:2101:12:2145 K
16WOLF BEATA MANOWO 01:18:3701:18:3746 K

poniedziałek, 9 czerwca 2025 Strona 2 z 5



Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI OPEN

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km

Płeć

129JEFIMCZYK NORBERT DAMNO Aml Słupsk 00:16:4500:16:451 M
114PURGAL HUBERT SZCZECINEK 00:19:2600:19:262 M
113ZIELIŃSKI SŁAWEK NOWOGARD Husaria 00:19:3100:19:313 M
104KATULSKI TOMASZ KOSZALIN 00:20:2100:20:214 M
132SOCZEWKA PAWEŁ DARŻEWO 00:20:3400:20:345 M
109BALIŃSKI KAROL DRAWSKO POM Tu i Teraz 00:20:4500:20:456 M
120PIOTROWSKI SZYMON KOSZALIN 00:21:2300:21:237 M
106ZIOJŁA ZBIGNIEW SZCZECINEK Biegam bo lubię 00:21:5200:21:528 M
126MARTYNOWICZ MATEUSZ DARŻEWO 00:22:1700:22:179 M
111SZKOPEK KRZYSZTOF SZCZECINEK 00:22:3700:22:3710 M
123WIELICZKO MACIEJ DARŻEWO 00:23:0800:23:0811 M
134MACKIW MICHAŁ KOSZALIN 00:24:1300:24:1312 M
103GRUDZIŃSKA IWONA DOBROCIECHY 00:25:2100:25:2113 K
105HALICKI JUSTYN WYSZEWO 00:25:4100:25:4114 M
133HETMANYUK VITALIY KOSZALIN 00:25:5000:25:5015 M
108SZALIŁOW EWA KOSZALIN 00:25:5700:25:5716 K
119JANASZEK DAMIAN KOSZALIN 00:26:4900:26:4917 M
139DRULIK-HOŁUB MARTA KOSZALIN 00:26:5300:26:5318 K
128KREFT ADRIAN DARŻEWO 00:27:2900:27:2919 M
117SIERGIEJ IWONA SIANOW 00:28:2100:28:2120 K
122HAWRANIAK PIOTR BONIN 00:28:2200:28:2221 M
107ZIOJLA VIOLETTA SZCZECINEK Biegam bo lubię 00:28:2600:28:2622 K
138BORZĘCKA EWA KOSZALIN 00:28:3000:28:3023 K
118HOJDYCZ JAN KOSZALIN X 00:28:3800:28:3824 M
116PŁATOSZ MAGDA KARLINO 00:28:4600:28:4625 K
125MROZEWSKI MAREK DARŻEWO 00:29:1600:29:1626 M
124KWAŚNIEWSKI MATEUSZ DARŻEWO 00:29:3600:29:3627 M
127KOJ JONATAN DARŻEWO 00:29:4600:29:4628 M
131CHILLA DANUTA KOSZALIN 00:29:4600:29:4629 K
130IMIEŁOWSKI KAMIL DARŻEWO 00:29:4600:29:4630 M
110CISEK-MUSOLF STANISŁAWA BĘDZINO 00:30:1400:30:1431 K
137WRÓBLEWSKA MARTA KOSZALIN 00:30:3600:30:3632 K
136BŁASZCZYK PAWEŁ MŚCICE 00:30:3600:30:3633 M
115BUTOWICZ ADAM SZCZECINEK 00:33:0700:33:0734 M
121FIEDOROWICZ FILIP WYSZEWO 00:34:5700:34:5735 M
135WESOŁOWSKA DOROTA KOSZALIN 00:35:3600:35:3636 K
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI OPEN

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km

Płeć

102WRÓBLEWSKI JERZY SZCZECINEK Parkrun Szczecinek 00:36:4200:36:4237 M
61REGULSKI ADAM MANOWO 00:47:1300:47:1338 M

101REGULSKI WOJCIECH MANOWO 00:47:1300:47:1339 M
100REGULSKA MARTA MANOWO 00:47:1400:47:1440 K
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI OPEN

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km NW

Płeć

86BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR SŁAWNO AKTYWNI POSTOMINO 00:32:5200:32:521 M
71KUBIK KRYSTIAN GRYFICE RunGryf 00:34:3600:34:362 M
67WIECZORKOWSKA DAGMARA KOSZALIN RAJDY DARKA 00:35:2700:35:273 K
82KNITTER MONIKA POLANÓW 00:36:1900:36:194 K
75KĘPA ANDRZEJ KOSZALIN FT Kępa Sport 00:37:0800:37:085 M
84SPEISER RÓŻA BIAŁĘCINO 00:37:0900:37:096 K
87RADZIWON JAN KOSZALIN 00:38:0700:38:077 M
62CHOŁUJ MAREK GRZMIĄCA 00:38:5200:38:528 M
81PIECYCHNA MICHALINA SZCZECIN 00:39:5300:39:539 K

161BOJCZUK MARIUSZ KOSZALIN 00:40:2500:40:2510 M
74GORTAT BOGUMIŁ DOBRZĘCINO BEZ CHAMÓLCÓW 00:41:5500:41:5511 M
80PIECYCHNA AGATA KOŁOBRZEG 00:42:2800:42:2812 K
69KUT MAŁGORZATA KOSZALIN 00:42:5000:42:5013 K
78BARUCIAK PIOTR GRZEGORZÓW 00:43:4200:43:4214 M
92TURALSKA LILA BIESIEKIERZ OHANA Team 00:44:0000:44:0015 K
70KUT ANDRZEJ KOSZALIN 00:44:2600:44:2616 M
66PAJĄCZKOWSKA MAGDALENA BĘDZINO 00:44:4600:44:4617 M
91TURALSKA AGNIESZKA BIESIEKIERZ OHANA Team 00:44:5800:44:5818 K
79SZTUK BARBARA KOSZALIN 00:45:4000:45:4019 K
73MARCINKIEWICZ SYLWIA WAŁCZ Pokolenie Człopa 00:47:0800:47:0820 K

162BOJCZUK MONIKA KOSZALIN 00:47:1700:47:1721 K
93TURALSKI ZBIGNIEW BIESIEKIERZ OHANA Team 00:52:2000:52:2022 M
64BULGRIN DOROTA BONIN 00:53:4800:53:4823 K
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI - KOBIETY

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 10 km

2BIELIŃSKA IWONA KOSZALIN Nocna Ściema 00:50:5600:50:561
27KONDAK ANNA STOISŁAW 00:56:3700:56:372
39PISKORZ-WILCZAK IWONA KONIKOWO KDN 00:57:0500:57:053
7BORUC BARBARA SZCZECINEK 00:57:0600:57:064

35CHOMA EDYTA KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 00:57:5500:57:555
21SUCHODOLSKA ALEKSANDRA ROSNOWO 00:58:5600:58:566
44ULMAN WERONIKA KOSZALIN 00:59:0200:59:027
34OZIMKOWSKA DOBROSŁAWA BIAŁOGARD 01:03:1601:03:168
36KURKOWSKA WIOLETA KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 01:03:3201:03:329
33CZERNIAK MAGDALENA BIAŁOGARD 01:03:4601:03:4610
9BEDNARZ KATARZYNA KOŁOBRZEG Nessi team 01:08:1601:08:1611

29SONTOWSKA ANNA KOSZALIN 01:08:1601:08:1612
8PIĄTKOWSKA URSZULA KOSZALIN BIEGNIĘCI TEAM KOSZALIN 01:08:1801:08:1813

14BIELIŃSKA JOANNA KOSZALIN 01:12:2101:12:2114
16WOLF BEATA MANOWO 01:18:3701:18:3715
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI - MĘŻCZYŹNI

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 10 km

23KALETA SEBASTIAN KOSZALIN 00:42:4000:42:401
20KURKUL JANEK PAŁÓWKO KB Bryza Postomino 00:43:3900:43:392
41KURKOWSKI PIOTR KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 00:43:4900:43:493
18BRZEZIŃSKI JAN BIAŁOGARD Białogard biega 00:44:5700:44:574
19ROMANOWSKI PRZEMEK SZCZECINEK TeamBiegowySzczecinek 00:45:1600:45:165
12WOJCIECHOWICZ JACEK KOSZALIN PASJA Team 00:46:0700:46:076
17PUCEK PAWEŁ SZCZECINEK 00:46:3800:46:387
43ŚWITLIŃSKI DAMIAN KOŁOBRZEG 00:47:3000:47:308
45BARTKOWIAK WOJCIECH KOSZALIN 00:48:5100:48:519
26WOŁOWIEC PRZEMEK KOSZALIN parkrun Koszalin 00:48:5800:48:5810
10PURGAL DAREK SZCZECINEK 00:49:5300:49:5311
38BOCZEK BARTŁOMIEJ KOSZALIN SKWARKI TEAM 00:50:0500:50:0512
4ĆWIKLIŃSKI ANDRZEJ ROSNOWO 00:50:1600:50:1613
3ŚWIDERSKI MARCIN KOSZALIN 00:50:2200:50:2214

13SZTUK MICHAŁ KOSZALIN 00:50:4700:50:4715
25KRAWCZYK KAMIL KOSZALIN 00:50:4900:50:4916
1BIELIŃSKI MICHAŁ KOSZALIN Nocna Ściema 00:50:5800:50:5817

28WIŚNIEWSKI ADAM ŻELIMUCHA EU PETARDA 00:51:3000:51:3018
5PAJĄCZKOWSKI EMIL BĘDZINO 00:51:4700:51:4719

31BAWOŁ ANDRZEJ KRĘPA Biegamy 00:53:1100:53:1120
37GOSPODARCZYK ADAM KOSZALIN 00:53:4100:53:4121
32DZIURA ZBIGNIEW KOSZALIN 00:53:4900:53:4922
40STOKROCKI WOJCIECH KOSZALIN 00:54:3400:54:3423
11SKOWYRSKI JANUSZ KOSZALIN BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN 00:54:5400:54:5424
22POSPIESZNY GRZEGORZ KOSZALIN KOWR TEAM 00:56:2800:56:2825
42ORŁOWSKI PAWEŁ SIANÓW 00:56:3800:56:3826
6DUDZIAK PIOTR KOSZALIN Biegolas 00:57:0000:57:0027

24PIŁAT WIESŁAW KOSZALIN Parkrun Koszalin 00:57:1800:57:1828
15ADAMCZAK PAWEŁ KRĘPA 00:59:2700:59:2729
30JÓZEFOWSKI KRYSTIAN KOSZALIN DHL ULTRA TRAIL 01:01:1801:01:1830

112OSOBNIAK RYSZARD KOSZALIN 01:01:2601:01:2631

poniedziałek, 9 czerwca 2025 Strona 2 z 6



Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI - KOBIETY

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km

103GRUDZIŃSKA IWONA DOBROCIECHY 00:25:2100:25:211
108SZALIŁOW EWA KOSZALIN 00:25:5700:25:572
139DRULIK-HOŁUB MARTA KOSZALIN 00:26:5300:26:533
117SIERGIEJ IWONA SIANOW 00:28:2100:28:214
107ZIOJLA VIOLETTA SZCZECINEK Biegam bo lubię 00:28:2600:28:265
138BORZĘCKA EWA KOSZALIN 00:28:3000:28:306
116PŁATOSZ MAGDA KARLINO 00:28:4600:28:467
131CHILLA DANUTA KOSZALIN 00:29:4600:29:468
110CISEK-MUSOLF STANISŁAWA BĘDZINO 00:30:1400:30:149
137WRÓBLEWSKA MARTA KOSZALIN 00:30:3600:30:3610
135WESOŁOWSKA DOROTA KOSZALIN 00:35:3600:35:3611
100REGULSKA MARTA MANOWO 00:47:1400:47:1412
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI - MĘŻCZYŹNI

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km

129JEFIMCZYK NORBERT DAMNO Aml Słupsk 00:16:4500:16:451
114PURGAL HUBERT SZCZECINEK 00:19:2600:19:262
113ZIELIŃSKI SŁAWEK NOWOGARD Husaria 00:19:3100:19:313
104KATULSKI TOMASZ KOSZALIN 00:20:2100:20:214
132SOCZEWKA PAWEŁ DARŻEWO 00:20:3400:20:345
109BALIŃSKI KAROL DRAWSKO POM Tu i Teraz 00:20:4500:20:456
120PIOTROWSKI SZYMON KOSZALIN 00:21:2300:21:237
106ZIOJŁA ZBIGNIEW SZCZECINEK Biegam bo lubię 00:21:5200:21:528
126MARTYNOWICZ MATEUSZ DARŻEWO 00:22:1700:22:179
111SZKOPEK KRZYSZTOF SZCZECINEK 00:22:3700:22:3710
123WIELICZKO MACIEJ DARŻEWO 00:23:0800:23:0811
134MACKIW MICHAŁ KOSZALIN 00:24:1300:24:1312
105HALICKI JUSTYN WYSZEWO 00:25:4100:25:4113
133HETMANYUK VITALIY KOSZALIN 00:25:5000:25:5014
119JANASZEK DAMIAN KOSZALIN 00:26:4900:26:4915
128KREFT ADRIAN DARŻEWO 00:27:2900:27:2916
122HAWRANIAK PIOTR BONIN 00:28:2200:28:2217
118HOJDYCZ JAN KOSZALIN X 00:28:3800:28:3818
125MROZEWSKI MAREK DARŻEWO 00:29:1600:29:1619
124KWAŚNIEWSKI MATEUSZ DARŻEWO 00:29:3600:29:3620
127KOJ JONATAN DARŻEWO 00:29:4600:29:4621
130IMIEŁOWSKI KAMIL DARŻEWO 00:29:4600:29:4622
136BŁASZCZYK PAWEŁ MŚCICE 00:30:3600:30:3623
115BUTOWICZ ADAM SZCZECINEK 00:33:0700:33:0724
121FIEDOROWICZ FILIP WYSZEWO 00:34:5700:34:5725
102WRÓBLEWSKI JERZY SZCZECINEK Parkrun Szczecinek 00:36:4200:36:4226
61REGULSKI ADAM MANOWO 00:47:1300:47:1327

101REGULSKI WOJCIECH MANOWO 00:47:1300:47:1328

poniedziałek, 9 czerwca 2025 Strona 4 z 6



Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI - KOBIETY

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km NW

67WIECZORKOWSKA DAGMARA KOSZALIN RAJDY DARKA 00:35:2700:35:271
82KNITTER MONIKA POLANÓW 00:36:1900:36:192
84SPEISER RÓŻA BIAŁĘCINO 00:37:0900:37:093
81PIECYCHNA MICHALINA SZCZECIN 00:39:5300:39:534
80PIECYCHNA AGATA KOŁOBRZEG 00:42:2800:42:285
69KUT MAŁGORZATA KOSZALIN 00:42:5000:42:506
92TURALSKA LILA BIESIEKIERZ OHANA Team 00:44:0000:44:007
91TURALSKA AGNIESZKA BIESIEKIERZ OHANA Team 00:44:5800:44:588
79SZTUK BARBARA KOSZALIN 00:45:4000:45:409
73MARCINKIEWICZ SYLWIA WAŁCZ Pokolenie Człopa 00:47:0800:47:0810

162BOJCZUK MONIKA KOSZALIN 00:47:1700:47:1711
64BULGRIN DOROTA BONIN 00:53:4800:53:4812
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Data:
7 czerwca 2025 r.

NumerNazwisko Imię Miasto Klub Czas

WYNIKI - MĘŻCZYŹNI

Miejsce

I Cross z Czaplą
Dystans - 5 km NW

86BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR SŁAWNO AKTYWNI POSTOMINO 00:32:5200:32:521
71KUBIK KRYSTIAN GRYFICE RunGryf 00:34:3600:34:362
75KĘPA ANDRZEJ KOSZALIN FT Kępa Sport 00:37:0800:37:083
87RADZIWON JAN KOSZALIN 00:38:0700:38:074
62CHOŁUJ MAREK GRZMIĄCA 00:38:5200:38:525

161BOJCZUK MARIUSZ KOSZALIN 00:40:2500:40:256
74GORTAT BOGUMIŁ DOBRZĘCINO BEZ CHAMÓLCÓW 00:41:5500:41:557
78BARUCIAK PIOTR GRZEGORZÓW 00:43:4200:43:428
70KUT ANDRZEJ KOSZALIN 00:44:2600:44:269
66PAJĄCZKOWSKA MAGDALENA BĘDZINO 00:44:4600:44:4610
93TURALSKI ZBIGNIEW BIESIEKIERZ OHANA Team 00:52:2000:52:2011
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